

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 000655
Date 01 December 2016

Software Supplier

Request:

I wish to make a Freedom of Information Request. My request is below.

1. Please provide the name of the software supplier and product name used within your Local Authority for the following business functions:
 - Building Control. [Idox PLC - Uniform](#)
 - Planning (Development Control). [Idox PLC - Uniform](#)
 - Local Land Charges. [Idox PLC - TLC](#)
 - Environmental Health. [Idox PLC - Uniform](#)
 - Grounds Maintenance. [handled by CONFIRM](#)
 - Address Management (LLPG). [Idox PLC - Uniform](#)
 - Licensing (inlc Taxi's, alcohol, etc). [Idox PLC - Uniform](#)
 - Private Sector Housing. [Idox PLC - Uniform](#)
 - Trading Standards. [Idox PLC - Uniform](#)
 - Waste Management. [Domestic Waste Management is handled externally by Amey, non domestic waste is handled by CONFIRM](#)

2. Please provide the current contract end date for the each of these contracts?
[Idox PLC – 31/03/2018 \(with a 2 year extension option\)](#)

3. Please advise on the current contract value and the annual support and maintenance for each of these contracts?
[Idox PLC – Uniform £188,590 over 5 years.](#)